Introduction
It is made of materials such as ABS and PS.with
elegant external appearance and firm performance. Cover and
bottom are combined by screws.The weight of plastic enclosure is the
quarter of iron enclosure. So the finished products can be easily transported
and installed.All the products are with anti-corrosion performance and good
insulation performance.
Technical Specifications Examples of application
Waterproof Junction Box
>> Series LWBT
Page 1 of 4
Waterproof Junction Box
>> Series LWBT
Examples of application
Installation Instructions
Metsec Cables Limited | P.O Box 75963-00200 |City Square, Nairobi Kenya
 Tel: +254 703 030 000/100-500 | Email:metsec-sales@doshigroup.com | Website: www.metsec.co.ke
Page 2 of 4
Waterproof Junction Box
>> Series LWBT
Outline and installation dimensions
Product Model Holes Quantity / Sizes
(mm)
(P) W*H*D
(mm)
LWBT5050 4/25 50 x 50
LWBT8050 4/25 80 x 50
LWBT858550 7/25 85 x 85 x 50
LWBT10010070 7/25 100 x 100 x 70
LWBT15015070 7/25 150 x 150 x 70
LWBT15011070 10/25 150 x 110 x 70
 LWBT20010070 8/25 200 x 100 x 70
LWBT20015580 10/36 200 x 155 x 80
LWBT20020080 12/36 200 x 200 x 80
LWBT25520080 12/36 250 x 200 x 80
LWBT300250120 12/36 300 x 250 x 120
LWBT400350120 16/36 400 x 350 x 120
Page 3 of 4
Product Model Holes Quantity /
Sizes (mm) (P) W*H*D (mm)
LWBA5050 4/25 50 x 50
LWBA8050 4/25 80 x 50
LWBA858550 7/25 85 x 85 x 50
LWBA10010070 7/25 100 x 100 x 70
LWBA15015070 7/25 150 x 150 x 70
LWBA15011070 10/25 150 x 110 x 70
 LWBA20010070 8/25 200 x 100 x 70
LWBA200155580 10/36 200 x 155 x 80
LWBA20020080 12/36 200 x 200 x 80
LWBA25520080 12/36 250 x 200 x 80
LWBA300250120 12/36 300 x 250 x 120
LWBA400350120 16/36 400 x 350 x 120
Waterproof Junction Box
>> Series LWBT
Metsec Cables Limited | P.O Box 75963-00200 |City Square, Nairobi Kenya
 Tel: +254 703 030 000/100-500 | Email:metsec-sales@doshigroup.com | Website: www.metsec.co.ke
Page 4 of 4